May 23 2024 (22:14)

Durg - Puri Intercity Special/08426X - COVR - ECoR

16h 55m - 797 km - 21 halts - Departs Daily

# Code ([Station Name

1 |DURG
2 |BPHB
3 |R

4 |MSMD
5 |BGBR
6 |KRAR
7 |NPD
8 |HSK
9 |KBJ
10 |TIG
11 |BUDM
12 |BLGR
13 |BRPL
14 |BRGA
15 |SBP
16 |SBPD
17 |ANGL
18 |TLHR
19 |DNKL
20 |CTC
21 |BBS
22 |KUR
23 |PURI

Durg Junction
Bhilai Power House
Raipur Junction
Mahasamund
Bagbahra

Khariar Road
Nawapara Road
Harishanker Road
Kantabaniji
Titlagarh Junction
Badmal

Balangir Junction
Barpali

Bargarh Road
Sambalpur Junction
Sambalpur Road
Angul

Talcher

Dhenkana

Cuttack Junction
Bhubaneswar
Khurda Road Junction
Puri

May 23 2024 (22:14)

India Rail Info

DURG/Durg Junction to PURI/Puri

Arrives (Avg
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23:22
00:30
00:45
04:10
04:30
05:37
06:30
07:10
07:35
09:05
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